
Régionale Moyenne Distance
Macôt La Plagne 30.7.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Elie REBOULLET
4203AR OE42
Circuit : Violet Court H
Distance : 3510m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 0:24:29 (6'59"/km)

3/93 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Ondrej KOTECKY 0:23:53
2. Alec LE HELLOCO 0:24:22

1. 78 00:02:43 397m 6'51"/km
2. 49 00:02:24 00:05:07 273m 8'47"/km
3. 52 00:00:34 00:05:41 100m 5'40"/km
4. 60 00:01:19 00:07:00 236m 5'35"/km
5. 53 00:01:41 00:08:41 212m 7'56"/km
6. 54 00:00:32 00:09:13 74m 7'12"/km
7. 55 00:01:44 00:10:57 221m 7'51"/km
8. 46 00:02:43 00:13:40 486m 5'35"/km
9. 75 00:02:04 00:15:44 263m 7'51"/km

10. 69 00:03:42 00:19:26 336m 11'01"/km
11. 68 00:01:16 00:20:42 95m 13'20"/km
12. 39 00:01:03 00:21:45 111m 9'28"/km
13. 40 00:01:12 00:22:57 294m 4'05"/km
14. 100 00:01:20 00:24:17 242m 5'31"/km
15. 999 00:00:12 00:24:29 64m 3'08"/km
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